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Sunday, August 9 SCA Open House 
Wednesday, August 12 First Day of School for SCA 
Monday, September 7 Labor Day (no school) 
Mon-Tues, October 5-6 Fall Break (no school) 
Tuesday, October 13 First quarter ends  
Friday, October 16 Parent-Teacher Conference (no school) 
Mon-Fri, November 23-27 Thanksgiving Break (no school) 
Tuesday, December 15 Christmas Program 
Wednesday, December 16 Dismiss for Christmas Break 

Second quarter ends  
Tuesday, January 5 Classes Resume  
Monday, January 18 Martin Luther King Jr. Day (no school) 
Monday, February 15 President’s Day (no school) 
Friday, February 26 Parent-Teacher Conference (no school) 
Friday, March 5   Third quarter ends 
Mon-Fri, March 22-26 Spring Break (no school) 
Friday, April 2 Good Friday (no school) 
Mon-Thurs, April 12-15 Achievement Testing  
Friday, April 23  No School (weather day if needed) 
Friday, April 30 No School (weather day if needed) 
Thursday, May 6 Athletic Banquet (6:30) 
Friday, May 7 Teacher In-Service Day (no school)  

Legacy Night (6:30) 
Monday, May 10 KIDS Graduation (6:30) 
Thursday, May 13 Last Day of School  

Fourth quarter ends 


